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carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag

Length
(mm)

Diameter
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Tensile
Strength (KGS)Model Color

MCT3010200W

MCT3020200B

MCT3030280W

MCT3040280B

RRMD-200

RRMD-200B

RRMD-280

RRMD-280B

White

Black

White

Black

150

150

100

100

200

200

280

280

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

8-45

8-46

8-65

8-66

22

22

22

22

100

100

100

100

Cable Ties
In-line cable ties
   Suitable for especially narrow places that require a flat head or places where children play and it is important
   that they are not injured and will get scratches from the cable tie.
   Using the product shortens the tightening and connection time significantly.
   The product is disposable and not reusable
   - Note: After tightening the product, it cannot be released except by cutting the cable tie.
   The product is made of high quality PA66 nylon material from DuPont
   - Material especially resistant to harsh weather conditions, humidity,
     and hot areas

ITEMS:

SKETCHES:
mm

SPECIFICATION

modoties.com
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