

Cable Ties

In-line cable ties

- · Suitable for especially narrow places that require a flat head or places where children play and it is important that they are not injured and will get scratches from the cable tie.
- Using the product shortens the tightening and connection time significantly.
- The product is disposable and not reusable
 - Note: After tightening the product, it cannot be released except by cutting the cable tie. The product is made of high quality PA66 nylon material from DuPont
- Material especially resistant to harsh weather conditions, humidity, and hot areas



ITEMS:









Catalog No	Model	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Tensile Strength (KGS)	Color	Quantity in bag	Quantity in carton (bag)
MCT3010200W	RRMD-200	200	4.5	8-45	22	White	100	150
MCT3020200B	RRMD-200B	200	4.5	8-46	22	Black	100	150
MCT3030280W	RRMD-280	280	4.5	8-65	22	White	100	100
MCT3040280B	RRMD-280B	280	4.5	8-66	22	Black	100	100

SKETCHES: mm



